Fibre Optic Connecting Technics HENUE - Y}

CONNECTING SYSTEMS

Patch Cables I-VH

Type Jumper cable I-VH 2x1 (glas fibre)
Preferred types
Plug type: ST /ST Partno. Fibre type Length Sheath Unit
in metres colour
803161  Multimode G50/125 OM2 1 Orange 10
i 80983 Multimode G50/125 OM2 2 Orange 10
801175  Multimode G50/125 OM2 3 Orange 10
801176  Multimode G50/125 OM2 5 Orange 10
805796  Multimode G50/125 OM3 1 turquoise 10
802442  Multimode G50/125 OM3 2 turquoise 10
805797  Multimode G50/125 OM3 3 turquoise 10
- wmesen, 805798 Multimode G50/125 OM3 5 turquoise 10
80636 Multimode G62.5/125 2 Orange 10
805799  Single-mode E9/125 1 Yellow 10
81043 Single-mode E9/125 2 Yellow 10
805800 Single-mode E9/125 3 Yellow 10
805801  Single-mode E9/125 5 Yellow 10
Plug type: SCduplex / ST Partno. Fibre type Length Sheath Unit
in metres colour
803163  Multimode G50/125 OM2 1 Orange 10
Imme 81053 Multimode G50/125 OM2 2 Orange 10
\ 803164 Multimode G50/125 OM2 3 Orange 10
803165 Multimode G50/125 OM2 5 Orange 10
1 805790  Multimode G50/125 OM3 1 turquoise 10
802444  Multimode G50/125 OM3 2 turquoise 10
> 81055 Slnglg—mode E9/125 2 YeIIow_ 10
___\-._J — 805791  Multimode G50/125 OM3 3 turquoise 10
805792  Multimode G50/125 OM3 5 turquoise 10
81054 Multimode G62.5/125 2 Orange 10
805793  Single-mode E9/125 1 Yellow 10
805794  Single-mode E9/125 3 Yellow 10
805795  Single-mode E9/125 5 Yellow 10
Plug type: SCduplex / SC Partno. Fibre type Length Sheath Unit
duplex in metres colour
803162  Multimode G50/125 OM2 1 Orange 10
81050 Multimode G50/125 OM2 2 Orange 10
- . 805078 Multimode G50/125 OM3 1 turquoise 10
P 802443  Multimode G50/125 OM3 2 turquoise 10
805079  Multimode G50/125 OM3 3 turquoise 10
805712  Multimode G50/125 OM3 5 turquoise 10
/ 81051 Multimode G62.5/125 2 Orange 10
2 800423  Single-mode E9/125 1 Yellow 10
p— 81052  Single-mode E9/125 2 Yellow 10
800424  Single-mode E9/125 3 Yellow 10
805715  Single-mode E9/125 5 Yellow 10
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CONNECTING SYSTEMS

Patch Cables [-VH

Plug type: LC duplex / LC Partno. Fibre type Length Sheath Unit
duplex in metres colour
803166  Multimode G50/125 OM2 1 Orange 10
802447 Multimode G50/125 OM2 2 Orange 10
803167 Multimode G50/125 OM2 3 Orange 10
— 803168 Multimode G50/125 OM2 5 Orange 10
o 805076  Multimode G50/125 OM3 1 turquoise 10
802445 Multimode G50/125 OM3 2 turquoise 10
805077  Multimode G50/125 OM3 3 turquoise 10
- 805714  Multimode G50/125 OM3 5 turquoise 10
802449  Multimode G62.5/125 2 Orange 10
805045 Single-mode E9/125 1 Yellow 10
802451  Single-mode E9/125 2 Yellow 10
805046  Single-mode E9/125 3 Yellow 10
805717  Single-mode E9/125 5 Yellow 10
Plug type: LC duplex / ST Partno. Fibre type Length Sheath Unit
in metres colour
803171  Multimode G50/125 OM2 1 Orange 10
& 803172  Multimode G50/125 OM2 3 Orange 10
S 803173  Multimode G50,/125 OM2 5 Orange 10
805802  Multimode G50/125 OM3 1 turquoise 10
803174  Multimode G50/125 OM3 2 turquoise 10
805804 Multimode G50/125 OM3 B turquoise 10
; 805803  Multimode G50/125 OM3 5 turquoise 10
) 803175 Multimode G62.5/125 2 Orange 10
805805  Single-mode E9/125 1 Yellow 10
803176  Single-mode E9/125 2 Yellow 10
805807  Single-mode E9/125 3 Yellow 10
805806  Single-mode E9/125 5 Yellow 10
Plug type: LC duplex / SC Partno. Fibre type Length Sheath Unit
duplex in metres colour
803169  Multimode G50/125 OM2 1 Orange 10
802448  Multimode G50/125 OM2 2 Orange 10
803170 Multimode G50/125 OM2 5 Orange 10
S 805074  Multimode G50/125 OM3 1 turquoise 10
802446  Multimode G50/125 OM3 2 turquoise 10
805075 Multimode G50/125 OM3 3 turquoise 10
805713  Multimode G50/125 OM3 5 turquoise 10
-;—_- 802450 Multimode G62.5/125 2 Orange 10
802482  Single-mode E9/125 1 Yellow 10
802452  Single-mode E9/125 2 Yellow 10
801836  Single-mode E9/125 3 Yellow 10
805716  Single-mode E9/125 5 Yellow 10
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
Appllcatlon Cable connections by HELUCOM® are used for wiring terminals.
OpthhS On request, different assembly variations, such as E2000, FC/PC, F-SMA or DIN, are also available.

8° or 9° diagonal cross sections are also manufactured with the corresponding plug types.
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